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General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

500339
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2017

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. -
No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Note : Data will be populated from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) Shareholding, as a % el e s TG G SR g e
fon ing as a fsh et o o) otherwise encumbered her of equi
. | No. Of Partly paig- | - Ofshares % of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares No. of Shares | \0: Of Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion (i) i)
Categor, Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity underlying | Total nos. shares . - Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( shares held in
Category of shareholder up equity shares ? shares (calculated Underlying Outstanding|  Underlying
y shareholders shares held Depository held I - securities and No. Of | as a percentage of diluted dematerialized
) held y as per SCRR, 1957) Class Totalasa%of | convertible securities Outstanding. " As a % of total As a % of total
[0} (n () Receipts | (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) Class Warrants share capital) No. No. form
() (vin) eg: Total (&) Warrants (xi) : Shares held : Shares held
v Asa % of (A+B+C2) 5 egy i) (@) (X)= (Vi) (@ (@) (b65)
X Asa%of (A+B+C2) ) )
(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 13| 138230536 138230536 138,230,536.00] 41.10, 41.10, 138230536
(B) _[Public 45577 198115143 198115143 198,115,143.00 58.90) 58.90] 189119608
(C) _|Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) | Shares underlying DRs
(C2) | Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 45590) 336345679 336345679 100) 336345679.00) 336345679.00) 100.00)

100)

327350144
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Nos. Of

shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

Total nos. shares
held
(VI) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(v
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Total as
a % of
Class Total
eg: Total Voting
X rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patter

n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

7 56961651

56961651

16.94

56961651.00 56961651

16.94

16.94

56961651

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify

6 81268885

81268885

24.16

81268885.00 81268885

24.16

24.16

81268885

Sub-Total (A)(1)

13 138230536

138230536

41.10

138230536.00 138230536

41.10

41.10

138230536

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals

(b)

Government

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(2)+(A)(2)

13 138230536

138230536

41.10

138230536.00 138230536

41.10

41.10

138230536

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

8 15673351

15673351

4.66

15673351 15673351

4.66

4.66

15670926

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

78 58653456

58653456

17.44

58653456 58653456

17.44

17.44

58651956

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

9 919607

919607

0.27

919607 919607

0.27

0.27

882607

(g)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

95

75246414

75246414

22.37

75246414.00 75246414

22.37

22.37

75205489

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President
of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

44057

50992244

50992244

15.16

50992244 50992244

15.16

15.16

43738934




(a(ii))

Individuals -

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

86

35587817

35587817

10.58

35587817

35587817

10.58

10.58

34124832

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

115775

115775

0.03

115775

115775

0.03

0.03

115775

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure

(e)

Any Other (specify

1331

36172893

36172893

10.75

36172893

36172893

10.75

10.75

35934578

Sub-Total (B)(3)

45482

122868729

122868729

36.53

122868729.00

122868729

36.53

36.53

113914119

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

45577

198115143

198115143

58.90

198115143.00

198115143

58.90

58.90

189119608

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (O)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

45590

336345679

336345679

100.00

336345679.00

336345679

100.00

100.00

327350144

Total (A+B+C)

45590

336345679

336345679

100.00

336345679.00

336345679

100.00

100.00

327350144

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
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Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

Shareholding , as a %

a % of total no. assuming full Number of equit
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights el conversion of e helc?in ¥
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) Toutal (as a percentage of form providing PAN
(1) (V) (V1) (Vi) Class - Votin diluted share capital) XIV)
As a % of egX ota e L= (Vi)
(A+B+C2) & As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 Mr. N. Radhakrishna Reddy AAXPN3282G 10383730 10383730 3.09 10383730.00 10383730.00 3.09 3.09 10383730
2 Mr. N. Sujith Kumar Reddy AAXPN3195L 10028770 10028770 2.98 10028770.00 10028770.00 2.98 2.98 10028770
3 Mr. N. Jagan Mohan Reddy ABFPN3756N 100 100 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100
4 Ms. N. Indira Reddy AAXPN3283H 7513100 7513100 2.23 7513100.00 7513100.00 2.23 2.23 7513100
5 Ms.N Akhila Reddy ADEPN1462C 1869315 1869315 0.56 1869315.00 1869315.00 0.56 0.56 1869315
6 Ms. K. V. Arundhathi Reddy AFYPK7482H 14285 14285 0.00 14285.00 14285.00 0.00 0.00 14285
7 Ms. N. Anupama Reddy ABRPN9787H 27152351 27152351 8.07 27152351.00 27152351.00 8.07 8.07 27152351
Click here to go back Total 56961651 56961651 16.94 56961651.00 56961651.00 16.94 16.94 56961651




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

STarenoramg, as

a % assuming full

Total nos. Shareholding as a No of Voting (XIV) conversion of Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares % of total no. of Rights Total as convertible equity shares
searial No e — of the PAN of the up equity shares held shares (calculated 2% of securities (as a held in Reason for not
: By Shareholders (n Shareholders held VIl = (IV)+{(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) a Tontal percentage of | dematerialized providing PAN
0) 0) () i (v ass Tota Vot diluted share form
As a % of (A+B+C2) ef‘ ota rightsg capital) (XIV)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As 2 % of
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
=m
1 Bodies Corporate Sujala Investments Private Limited AACCS8511R| 37766675 37766675 11.23 37766675.00) 37766675.00) 11.23 11.23 37766675
2 Bodies Corporate Rain Enterprises Private Limited AAACF5991N 25316465 25316465, 7.53 25316465.00) 25316465.00) 7.53, 7.53, 25316465
3 Bodies Corporate Nivee Holdings Private Limited AAACN6996P 8143250 8143250 2.42 8143250.00) 8143250.00| 2.42) 242, 8143250
4 Bodies Corporate Arunachala Holdings Private Limited AACCS8333F 5272500 5272500 1.57| 5272500.00) 5272500.00 1.57, 1.57, 5272500
5 Bodies Corporate PCL Financial Services Private Limited AABCP4223C 3780750 3780750 1.12 3780750.00 3780750.00 1.12 1.12 3780750
6 Bodies Corporate Arunachala Logistics Private Limited AAGCS1855C 989245, 989245, 0.29 989245.00 989245.00 0.29 0.29 989245,
Click here to go back Total 81268885 81268885 24.16 81268885.00 81268885.00) 24.16) 24.16) 81268885
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Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding , as a %

. securities .
' a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumerg full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Righ conversion of X
X . ights Total as . - shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) y (as a percentage of providing PAN
Class Total N . form
(1 (Iv) (V1) (Vi) A T Votin diluted share capital) XIv)
As a % of & ota PN (X1)= (VI+(X)
(A+B+C2) g As a % of (A+B+C2)
B1(a) | Mutual Funds
| Add @ Delete | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 ICICI Prudential and all its managed funds AAAAIOO38F 7629484 7629484 2.27 7629484.00 7629484.00 2.27 2.27 7629484
2 Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/C Relianc  AAATR0090B 8015412 8015412 2.38 8015412.00 8015412.00 2.38 2.38 8015412
Click here to go back Total 15644896 15644896 4.65 15644896.00 15644896.00 4.65 4.65 15644896
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as e Shareholding , as a %
- a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumirTg full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) p Toutal (as a percentage of form providing PAN
(1) (Iv) (V1) (Vi) ass Total Votime | diluted share capital) .
As a % of ee: ota M (XI)= (VI+(X)
X rights
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Bl(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors
| Add QN Delete | Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 Pabrai Investment Fund 3, Ltd AAHCP5673Q 16254715 16254715 4.83 16254715.00 16254715.00 4.83 4.83 16254715
2 [Goldman Sachs Investments (Mauritius) | Lt¢ AACCG3025G 4629084 4629084 1.38 4629084.00 4629084.00 1.38 1.38 4629084
3 [The Pabrai Investment Fund Il, LP AAIFT8991K 12758000 12758000 3.79 12758000.00 12758000.00 3.79 3.79 12758000
Click here to go back Total 33641799 33641799 10.00 33641799.00 33641799.00 10.00 10.00 33641799
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
Shareholding as SRS Shareholding , as a %
o .
4 a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumerg full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares Rights Total as conversion of shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) p Tontal (as a percentage of form providing PAN
(1) (Iv) (V1) (vin) ass Total Votimg | diluted share capital) .
As a % of eg: ota Ui (X)= (VII)+(X)
X rights
(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)] Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
“ m Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 |DOLLY KHANNA ADOPD7812) 4268092 4268092 1.27 4268092.00 4268092.00 1.27 1.27 4268092
Click here to go back Total 4268092 4268092 1.27 4268092.00 4268092.00 1.27 1.27 4268092




Number of Voting Rights held il h cl f ities
Shareholding as a M ONEHREHEIS (Ie)() n each class of securitie Shareholding , as a %
% of total no. of - assuming full .
No of Voti XIV] Number of it
Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated o0 _0 IG(ER) conversion of umber o eq_m v
4 5 Rights Total as q o shares held in a1
Searial - @ty M e L ERatE of the PAN of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, 2% of convertible securities dematerialized Reason for not providing
No. e bl P = Shareholders 0] Shareholders held (Vi) = (V)+(V)+ 1957) a e (as a percentage of P PAN
) (1) ) (V1) vy 55_5 Total Votin diluted share capital) (V)
Asa%of & ota o (X1)= (VID+(X)
(A+8+C2) € Asa % of (A+B+C2)
B3(e) | Any Other (specify)
[ ]
1|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding Meghamala Enterprises Private Limited | AAECMUlZECl 1| 17403110| 17403110| 5.17| 17403110| 17403110| 5.17| 5.17| 17400110|
Click here to go back Tut_al 0| o) 0 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00; 0|




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Outstanding shares held in
Number of shareholders demat or unclaimed suspense

account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on
shares which remain
unclaimed for public

[ rad_J oclete

Click here to go back

1 3250

2899635

2899635




