Home

Validate

General information about company										
Scrip code	500339									
Name of the company	RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Home

Table I -	Summary Statement holding of specifi	ed securities								
Note : E	Data will be automatically populated fro	om shareholdi	ng pattern sheet - Data Ent	ry Restricted in th	is sheet					

Note	: Data will be automatically populated from	om shareholdir	ng pattern sheet - Data En	try Restricted in thi	s sheet															
					No. Of shares		Shareholding as a			n each class ofsecurities	s(IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Loc (XI		otherwis	Shares pledged or e encumbered	Number of equity
Categ	or	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	underlying	Total nos, shares	% of total no. of	No	of Voting (XIV) Rigi	nts		No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	Outstanding convertible		,			(XIII)	shares held in
	shareholders (III)	chares hold up equ	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	13823053	6		138230536	41.10	138,230,536.00		138,230,536.00	41.10				41.10					138230536
(B)	Public	45577	19811514	3		198115143	58.90	198115143.00		198,115,143.00	58.90				58.90					189119608
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	45590	33634567	9		336345679	100	336345679.00		336345679.00	100.00				100					327350144

	Home Validate									
						Number of Voting R	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities(IX)		
					Shareholding as a %	No of Voting	(XIV)Rights		Shareholding , as a % assuming full	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter	n of the Promot	er and Promoter Gr	oup						
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	56961651	56961651	16.94	56961651.00	56961651	16.94	16.94	56961651
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)									
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	81268885	81268885	24.16	81268885.00	81268885	24.16	24.16	81268885
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	13				138230536.00	138230536	41.10		138230536
(2)	Foreign							12.20		
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)									
(b)	Government									
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor									
(e)	Any Other (specify)									
(-)	Sub-Total (A)(2)									
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	13	138230536	138230536	41.10	138230536.00	138230536	41.10	41.10	138230536
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter 8	P. Promotor Group								
		x i romoter Group	•							
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note: Kindly sh	ow details of share	holders having mo	re than one percen	tage of total no of	shares. Please refe	r software manual.	<u>-</u>	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	15673351	15673351	4.66	15673351	15673351	4.66	4.66	15670926
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	130/3331	223.0001	4.00	130/3531	221.0031	- 1100	4.00	13070920
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds									
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors									
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	78	58653456	58653456	17.44	58653456	58653456	17.44	17.44	58651956
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	70	919607	919607	0.27	919607	919607	0.27	0.27	882607
(g)	Insurance Companies	9	313007	323007	0.27	313007	32307	5.27	0.27	662007
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds									
(i)	Any Other (specify)									
(.,	Sub-Total (B)(1)	95	75246414	75246414	22.37	75246414.00	75246414	22.37	22.37	75205489
	3ub-10tal (B)(1)	95	73246414	/3240414	22.37	73240414.00	/3240414	22.37	22.37	73205489

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President

i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

Sub-Total (B)(2)

44057

50992244

50992244

15.16

50992244

50992244

15.16

15.16

43738934

(2)

of India

(3) Non-institutions

Individuals -

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

	<u>Individuals -</u>									
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital									
(a(ii))	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	86	35587817	35587817	10.58	35587817	35587817	10.58	10.58	34124832
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	8	115775	115775	0.03	115775	115775	0.03	0.03	115775
(c)	Employee Trusts									
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1331	36172893	36172893	10.75	36172893	36172893	10.75	10.75	35934578
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	45482	122868729	122868729	36.53	122868729.00	122868729	36.53	36.53	113914119
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	45577	198115143	198115143	58.90	198115143.00	198115143	58.90	58.90	189119608
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert f	or Public								
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	of the Non Prom	oter- Non Public sh	nareholder						
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)									
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)									
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)									
	Total (A+B+C2)	45590	336345679	336345679	100.00	336345679.00	336345679	100.00	100.00	327350144
	Total (A+B+C)	45590	336345679	336345679	100.00	336345679.00	336345679	100.00	100.00	327350144
			Dis	hareholding pattern	Add Notes					

Validate

					Shareholding as	Number of Votir	ng Rights held in each securities	class of	Shareholding , as a %		
Cassial	Name	DAN	No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	a % of total no. of shares	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	assuming full conversion of	Number of equity shares held in	Dancer for not
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
	Add Delete										
1	Mr. N. Radhakrishna Reddy	AAXPN3282G	10383730	10383730	3.09	10383730.00	10383730.00	3.09	3.09	10383730	
2	Mr. N. Sujith Kumar Reddy	AAXPN3195L	10028770	10028770	2.98	10028770.00	10028770.00	2.98	2.98	10028770	
3	Mr. N. Jagan Mohan Reddy	ABFPN3756N	100	100	0.00	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00	100	
4	Ms. N. Indira Reddy	AAXPN3283H	7513100	7513100	2.23	7513100.00	7513100.00	2.23	2.23	7513100	
5	Ms.N Akhila Reddy	ADEPN1462C	1869315	1869315	0.56	1869315.00	1869315.00	0.56	0.56	1869315	
6	Ms. K. V. Arundhathi Reddy	AFYPK7482H	14285	14285	0.00	14285.00	14285.00	0.00	0.00	14285	
7	Ms. N. Anupama Reddy	ABRPN9787H	27152351	27152351	8.07	27152351.00	27152351.00	8.07	8.07	27152351	
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	56961651	56961651	16.94	56961651.00	56961651.00	16.94	16.94	56961651	

	Home Validate												
								Number of Voti	ng Rights held in ea securities	ch class of	a % assuming full		
		Name of the	PAN	No. of the	No. of fully paid	shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No of Vot Righ		Total as	conversion of convertible	Number of equity shares	
Searial No.	Category	Shareholders (I)	(II)	Shareholders (I)	up equity shares held (IV)		shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)												
	Add Delete												
1	Bodies Corporate	Sujala Investments Private Limited	AACCS8511R	1	37766675	37766675	11.23	37766675.00	37766675.00	11.23	11.23	37766675	
2	Bodies Corporate	Rain Enterprises Private Limited	AAACF5991N	1	25316465	25316465	7.53	25316465.00	25316465.00	7.53	7.53	25316465	
3	Bodies Corporate	Nivee Holdings Private Limited	AAACN6996P	1	8143250	8143250	2.42	8143250.00	8143250.00	2.42	2.42	8143250	
4	Bodies Corporate	Arunachala Holdings Private Limited	AACCS8333F	1	5272500	5272500	1.57	5272500.00	5272500.00	1.57	1.57	5272500	
5	Bodies Corporate	PCL Financial Services Private Limited	AABCP4223C	1	3780750	3780750	1.12	3780750.00	3780750.00	1.12	1.12	3780750	
6	Bodies Corporate	Arunachala Logistics Private Limited	AAGCS1855C	1	989245	989245	0.29	989245.00	989245.00	0.29	0.29	989245	
_	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	6	81268885	81268885	24.16	81268885.00	81268885.00	24.16	24.16	81268885	

Home	Validate

Searial No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot Righ		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
B1(a)	Mutual Funds										
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sha	areholder holding	more than 1% of to	tal number of sha	ares					
1	ICICI Prudential and all its managed funds	AAAAI0038F	7629484	7629484	2.27	7629484.00	7629484.00	2.27	2.27	7629484	
2	Reliance Capital Trustee Co. Ltd A/C Reliance	AAATR0090B	8015412	8015412	2.38	8015412.00	8015412.00	2.38	2.38	8015412	
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	15644896	15644896	4.65	15644896.00	15644896.00	4.65	4.65	15644896	_

	Home Validate										
					Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Votir	ng Rights held in each securities	class of	Shareholding , as a %		
	Name		, ,	Total nos. shares	of shares		ting (XIV) ghts	Total as	assuming full conversion of	Number of equity shares held in	
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
B1(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors										
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sha	areholder holding	more than 1% of to	otal number of sha	ares					
1	Pabrai Investment Fund 3, Ltd	AAHCP5673Q	16254715	16254715	4.83	16254715.00	16254715.00	4.83	4.83	16254715	
2	Goldman Sachs Investments (Mauritius) I Ltd	AACCG3025G	4629084	4629084	1.38	4629084.00	4629084.00	1.38	1.38	4629084	
3	The Pabrai Investment Fund II, LP	AAIFT8991K	12758000	12758000	3.79	12758000.00	12758000.00	3.79	3.79	12758000	
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	33641799	33641799	10.00	33641799.00	33641799.00	10.00	10.00	33641799	·

	Home Validate												
Searial No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Riį	ng Rights held in each securities oting (XIV) ghts Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN		
B3(a(iI)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.													
	Add Delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares												
1	DOLLY KHANNA	ADOPD7812J	4268092	4268092	1.27	4268092.00	4268092.00	1.27	1.27	4268092			
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	4268092	4268092	1.27	4268092.00	4268092.00	1.27	1.27	4268092			

	Home Validate								Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities			
Searial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)		up equity shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No of Vo	(IX) ting (XIV) ghts Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shareholding , as a %	Number of equity	Reason for not providing PAN
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)													
	Add Delete													
1 B	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Meghamala Enterprises Private Limited	AAECM0126C	1	17403110	17403110	5.17	17403110	17403110	5.17	5.17	17400110	
			Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	a de la companya de

Home Validate

Details	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public				
	Add Delete			Click here to go back				
1	3250	2899635	2899635					